2016 - 2017 Season Music Service(VNEA) - VNEA 5-1-2017

GRANT-DEUEL POOL www.league-central.com

**x* THANK YOU FOR PLAYING *** Watch for posters in your home locations or see musicservice.com for our fall league startup
meeting dates to be announced in August.

GW - Games Won

GP - Games Played

** - Player must have played at least 75.0% of games possible.

* - Current Streak

[ Rankings Total H Last Match

Place| TN# Team Name Wonl|Lost|| Win % |[GW|GP || Pts. |HPts|Won|Lost|GW|Pts.|[HPts

1 40404|[CHARLIES I 62| 18[77.50%(123|(180|{1492||1507 3 1| 4| 64| 67

2 40405||CHARLIES LUCKY US 55| 25//68.75%]115|(180(|1479||1500 1l 3| 5| 63| 63

3 40406|[CHARLIES 3-BLIND MICE 53| 27(|66.25%|122(180|{1459//1468 3 1 5| 70{ 73

4 40408|[TORONTO CAFE & LOUNGE I 47| 33||58.75%| 93|(180|1322(/1403 1 3| 4| 65| 71

5 40407|[CHARLIES BT & GINGERS 46| 34{|57.50%(|110|180){1350|{1371 1 3 4| 65| 65

6 40403|[MELVEES MISFITS 36| 44||45.00%]| 81|(180|[1287|[1362 3 1 S| 73| 73

7 40402||GARY BAR 30| 50|[37.50%]|| 71]{180[1228|[1354 4 of 7| 77| 80

8 40409||SCHMIEDING GARAGE WRECKING BALLS 27| 53||33.75%|| 79)|180||1277|[1379 0 4 2| 59 59

S 40401|ALIBI KICKIN K RANCH 26| 54|32.50%| 62/180((1110)1197 4 0] 6] 81 81

10 40410||SCHMIEDING GARAGE ONCE BACK 18| 62||22.50%| 44|180(|1044 1329" D[ 4| 3| 63| 66

Season High Power Avg** [l|| Season High Points ||| Season High Avg**

1 [JOHNSON, TIM 4.96| |1 |[ZAHNOW, RICHARD 443| 1 || JOHNSON, TIM 9.15

2 |ZAHNOW, RICHARD 3.06|[[|2 [JOHNSON, TIM 439|2 |IKRUSE, TANNER 8.60

3 ([PEDERSON, AL 2.51|[/I3 [[STONE, CRAIG 431|[3 ||[HAMANN, COLE 8.56

4 |IKRUSE, TANNER 2.38| |4 PEDERSON, AL 422| 14 PEDERSON, AL 8.27

5 |[HAMANN, COLE 2.13|||5 RUTH, JERI 421115 ZAHNOW, RICHARD 8.20

6 [SCHELL, BEN 1.60(|||6 KRUSE, TANNER 413|[|16 RUTH, JERI 7.80

7 |RUTH, JERI 1.26(||7 |HELLER, LONNY 4137 ||SCHELL, BEN 7.75
8 HAMANN, COLE 41118 STONE, DALLAS 727
9 |[SCHMIEDING, ALVIN 407||19 |ISTONE, CRAIG 7.18
10 |[SCHELL, BEN 372|[|[10 |ILENSING, KEITH 716

Season High Wins |[|| Season High Consecutive Wins ||| Season High Sweeps

1 JOHNSON, TIM 40| |11 HAMANN, COLE 14|11 JOHNSON, TIM 9

2 ZAHNOW, RICHARD 39( (12 ZAHNOW, RICHARD 12| (12 PEDERSON, AL 8

3 PEDERSON, AL 36| (3 BERENS, BOB 11|13 ZAHNOW, RICHARD 7]

4 KRUSE, TANNER 34| |14 PEDERSON, AL 11| |14 KRUSE, TANNER E

5 RUTH, JERI 33|15 TILLMA, TONY 10|15 BERENS, BOB |_5

6 HAMANN, COLE 32|[|6 SCHELL, BEN 10(l|le TILLMA, LORI 5

7 SCHELL, BEN 30| (7 HANSON, MIKE 10| |7 HAMANN, COLE 5

8 STREET, DARWIN 27|l|8 BRANDT, MIKE 9| (I8 SCHELL, BEN 5

9 SCHAFER, CHRIS 27|19 MYERS, CHUCK 9|19 STREET, DARWIN 5

10 |[[KRUSE, RICK 27(1||10 JHANSON, LUVERN gl |10 SCHAFER, CHRIS 5

Season High Wianips\ |Season High RO] lSeason High GB on Break

1 JOHNSON, TIM 10] (1 JOHNSON, TIM 8

2 STREET, DARWIN 50112 MYERS, CHUCK 5

3 MYERS, CHUCK 413 SCHELL, BEN 4

4 SCHELL, BEN 414 STREET, DARWIN 3

5 ZAHNOW, RICHARD 4[5 ZAHNOW, RICHARD 3

6 HANSON, MIKE 316 PEDERSON, AL 3

7 KRUSE, RICK 3||{[7 KRUSE, RICK 2

8 HAMANN, COLE 2((18 HAMANN, COLE 2

9 BRANDT, MIKE 2(|[9 HANSON, MIKE 2

10 |[KRUSE, TANNER 2|10 [[KRUSE, TANNER 2



2016 - 2017 Season Music Service(VNEA) - VNEA 5-1-2017

GRANT-DEUEL POOL - (Week) www.league-central.com
TN-PLID Team/Player HA GPTS OPTS GW GP GA PA SC CC RO GB WZ SW SL SS SnDate

40401 ALIBI KICKIN K RANCH

349555 ANHALT, JORDAN ¥/ 202 243 13 30 673 -1.37 4 0 0 O O 2 /!
349852 BAER, TYLER S 154 119 12 18 856 194 4 0 0 0 1 1 //
349851 HACKER, THANE 5 148 243 4 27 548 -352 1 0 0 O O O /!
349553 KAMRATH, BRANDON 7 336 398 21 51 659 -1.22 6 3 0 0 O 3 //
349554 KEIMIG, COLTEN 6 182 287 8 33 552 -318 2 0 0 O 0 O /!
350401 WINKELMAN, ERIC 7 79 108 4 12 658 -242 3 1 0 0 O 0 I
Total 1197 1524 62 180 6.65
40402 GARY BAR
349529 CHRISTIANSON, JOSH 6 365 479 20 57 640 -200 5 0 0 0 O 1 //
350395 HACKER, THANE 5 16 27 1 3 533 -367 1 1 0 0 0 O i
349531 MUELLER, SCOTT 5 15 30 3 500 -500 0 0O O O O O 1/
355501 OLSON, CODY 6 17 25 L 3 5672 =267 2 21 0 0 O 0O /!
350720 STONE, DALLAS 7 371 383 23 51 727 -0.24 5§ 5 0 O O 1 /
349530 STONE, CRAIG 7 431 497 26 60 7.18 -1.10 4 4 0 0 O 1 //
349855 WINKELMAN, ERIC 4 13 30 0 3 433 567 0 0 0 0O 0 O /
Total 1354 1495 71 180 7.52
40403 MELVEES MISFITS
350714 BERRY, SEANNA 7 240 269 15 33 727 -088 4 0 0O 0O 0 1 /!
350721 BERRY, DAN 9 26 22 2 3 867 133 2 0 0 0 0 O /!
349549 BINDERT, DANA 7 138 176 8 21 657 -181 3 0 0 0 0 1 /!
349853 HAMANN, COLE 9 411 309 32 48 856 21314 1 2 0 2 5 /!
349547 HANSEN, STEVE 6 185 297 7|33 bB561 =839 2 0 O & O @ /!
349548 SWENSON, KLINTON 7 287 336 17 42 683 -1.17 4 2 0 O 1 2 //
Total 1362 1460 81 180 7.57
40404 CHARLIES I
350715 HANSON, MIKE 8 248 181 20 30 827 22310 0 2 0 3 3 /!
349546 MYERS, CHUCK 9 215 107 19 24 896 450 9 0 5 0 4 4 1
351014 SCHAFER, CHRIS 8 328 224 27 39 841 267 8 0 1 0 1 5 /!
349545 SCHELL, BEN 8 372 295 30 48 775 16010 0 4 0 4 5 /!
349542 STREET, DARWIN 8 329 215 27 39 844 292 7 3 3 0 5 5 /!
Total 1507 1208 123 180 8.37
40405 CHARLIES LUCKY US
349535 BRANDT, MIKE 8 287 240 22 36 797 131 9 1 1 0 2 2 I
351905 BRANDT, JUSTIN 8 24 26 1 3 800 -067 1 1 O O 0 O /M
350719 KRUSE, TANNER 9 413 299 34 48 860 238 7 0 2 0O 2 6 1
349534 KRUSE, RICK 8 328 233 27 39 841 244 7 2 2 0 3 5 /!
350392 PESCHUNG, CALOB 8 189 175 14 24 788 058 4 2 0 O 1 2 /!
355306 PESCHUNG, DON 9 27 21 2 3 9.0 200 2 2 0 0 0 o0 /!
349533 TESCH, ELLIOT 4 13 27 1 3 433 467 1 0 0 0O 0 O /!
349854 ZEMLICKA, DILLION 8 1598 167 14 24 825 129 3 3 0 0 o0 2 /!
Total 1500 1326 115 180 8.33
40406 CHARLIES 3-BLIND MICE
351904 BORK, NATE 9 79 42 7 9 878 411 6 3 0 0 O 2 /!
349536 PEDERSON, AL 8 422 204 B6| 51 82FF 51 11 2 3 0 2 8 /!
350402 ROGGENBUCK, K.J. 8 94 84 7|12 783 083 6 0 0 O © 1 /!
349538 RUTH, JERI 8 421 353 33 54 780 1.26 6 0 0 0O O 4 /!
349537 ZAHNOW, RICHARD 8 443 278 39 54 820 3.06 12 1 3 0 4 7 1/

Total 1468 1231 122 180 8.16



2016 - 2017 Season

GRANT-DEUEL POOL - (week)

TN-PLID

40407

349539
349540
349541
349856
350388

40408

349551
349850
351811
349552
349550
354034
351036

40409

351637
350389
349528
349526
349527
350717
355063

40410
349557
354942
349556
349558
354280

GW - Games Won
GP - Games Played

Team/Player

CHARLIES BT & GINGERS
BERENS, BOB

BERENS, MICHELLE
HANSON, LUVERN

TILLMA, LORI

TILLMA, TONY

Total

00 0 WO W W

TORONTO CAFE & LOUNGE I
EMERY, BRYAN

JOHNSON, TIM

KASEMODEL, MARLEN
LENSING, DAWN

LENSING, KEITH

LONG, JAKE

NICOLA, BRYCE

Total

N NN ;oo

344
271
167
253
297

1371

348
439
32
15
365
59
64
1403

Music Service(VNEA) - VNEA

265
261
98
192
219
1287

445
201
57
25
409
53
69
1289

SCHMIEDING GARAGE WRECKING BALLS

GIESE, CHAD 6
GREENE, SCOTT
OLSON, AUSTIN
SCHAFER, EUGENE
SCHMIEDING, ALVIN
SCHMIEDING, TOM
xx, TROY 10
Total

@ ~NOw OO

233
17
211
51
407
328
30
1379

SCHMIEDING GARAGE ONCE BACK

HELLER, LONNY
OLSON, AUSTIN
SCHMIEDING, WILLIAM
SIME, GAIL

XX, MARIE

Total

EoN 0 BT, BN N

GPTS - Game Points

HA - Handicap Average GA - Game Average
SW - Sweeps

413
42
317
264
8
1329

308
27
291
37
435
303
16
1465

512
51
528
464
30
1585

27
20
15
22
26
110

19
40

23

93

11

10

27
23

79

19
2
14
9
0
a4

HA GPTS OPTS GW GP

42
36
18
30
36
180

54
48

W

180

36
33

57
42

180

60
6
60
51
3
180

GA

8.19
753
9.28
8.43
8.25
7.62

6.44
9.15
5.33
5.00
7.16
6.56
7 i i
7.79

6.47
5.67
6.39
8.50
7.14
7.81
10.00
7.66

6.88
7.00
5.28
5.18
2.67
7.38

PA SC CC RO GB WZ SW SL SS SnDate

1.88
0.28
3.83
2.03
2.17

-1.80

4.96
-4.17
=3.33
-0.86

0.67
-0.56

-2.08
~3.33
-2.42
2.33
-0.49
0.60
4.67

-1.65
<1.50
=3.52
«3.92
-7.33

11
6
9
6

10
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SC - Consecutive Wins(Season) RO - Run-Out
OPTS - Opponents Game Points CC - Consecutive Wins(Current) GB - Game Ball On Break SS - Sanctioning Session
PA - Power Average(Y - 0%)
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WZ - Win Zips(10-0)
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SL - Sanctioning League

SnDate - Sanction Date

5-1-2017



